

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="708 479 943 504">C-528 No.442 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="708 506 1299 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 566 1501 647">Ms. Ruhani Sahani, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="708 651 1501 734">List on 17.09.2024, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 826 1501 866">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 871 1362 900">12.09.2024</p> <p data-bbox="708 904 767 927">Sanjay</p>